3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-20
10:58:58

2 2018-01-19
10:43:17

3 2018-01-19
08:42:26

BITCOIN

1LYUgMtHsQoRZ5meQhxXKpT7UHZebbpcyh

0.05258765 BTC &
3,316.49 USD

0.05258765 BTC &
3,316.49 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

7c328e8e5heaeb4fhd8422 - 0.00822479 BTC

c16d74987271cd49e4f632

6626a5304becafad?2bab

e80e6c4h52385f56937dfa - 0.01725576 BTC

44e36feecs5e48fco86454f

c00a9f07b1feb6947c03d

d07b62edf5681aad6761f7 - 0.01426129 BTC

7e7cS5ecceff6276a8d4cea

563ea7947e327be7aace
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LYUgMtHsQoRZ5meQhxXKpT7UHZe6bpcyh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c328e8e5beae64fbd8422c16d74987271cd49e4f6326626a5304becafad2bab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c328e8e5beae64fbd8422c16d74987271cd49e4f6326626a5304becafad2bab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c328e8e5beae64fbd8422c16d74987271cd49e4f6326626a5304becafad2bab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e80e6c4b52385f56937dfa44e36feec5e48fc586454fc00a9f07b1fe6947c03d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e80e6c4b52385f56937dfa44e36feec5e48fc586454fc00a9f07b1fe6947c03d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e80e6c4b52385f56937dfa44e36feec5e48fc586454fc00a9f07b1fe6947c03d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d07b62edf5681aad6761f77e7c5ecceff6276a8d4cea563ea7947e327be7aace
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d07b62edf5681aad6761f77e7c5ecceff6276a8d4cea563ea7947e327be7aace
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d07b62edf5681aad6761f77e7c5ecceff6276a8d4cea563ea7947e327be7aace

Date & time

2018-01-13
00:41:19

2017-12-06
13:00:32

2017-12-03
16:40:43

2017-11-30
23:31:24

2017-11-07
17:46:19

Transaction Id

c86796da82413c4515e07f

70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe

7925dd32af6900937707

b73c9bf54c64767ef5c009

ffl9eccdc4606e17e9f578

6e5ch9fb76d172dfe42d

308b318825d4932c38bchc

245421c05a105df06d555d

Ob5f9901bf0636dce803

esfee9797fa6535ddd9787

2a3e650bbe713140257018

c6fdcdc768fcldéllassd

€5c05785382857c8ebh614

fdd99dd463f08cbecef2565

c6681a4b57c8004ef4de

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.01284581

0.01725576

0.00822479

0.01284581

0.01426129

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b73c9bf54c64767ef5c009ff19eccdc4606e17e9f5786e5cb9fb76d172dfe42d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b73c9bf54c64767ef5c009ff19eccdc4606e17e9f5786e5cb9fb76d172dfe42d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b73c9bf54c64767ef5c009ff19eccdc4606e17e9f5786e5cb9fb76d172dfe42d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/308b3f8825d4932c38bcbc245421c05a105df06d555d0b5f9901bf0636dce803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/308b3f8825d4932c38bcbc245421c05a105df06d555d0b5f9901bf0636dce803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/308b3f8825d4932c38bcbc245421c05a105df06d555d0b5f9901bf0636dce803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5fee9797fa6535ddd97872a3e650bbe713140257018c6fdcdc768fc1d611a46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5fee9797fa6535ddd97872a3e650bbe713140257018c6fdcdc768fc1d611a46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5fee9797fa6535ddd97872a3e650bbe713140257018c6fdcdc768fc1d611a46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5c05785382857c8ebb614fdd99dd463f08c6cef2565c6681a4b57c8004ef4de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5c05785382857c8ebb614fdd99dd463f08c6cef2565c6681a4b57c8004ef4de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5c05785382857c8ebb614fdd99dd463f08c6cef2565c6681a4b57c8004ef4de

